FEATURES
••••• 12-bit resolution
••••• 8 or 20 microsecond conversion times
••••• 5 input voltage ranges
••••• Internal high Z input buffer
••••• Short-cycle operation
••••• MIL-STD-883 models available
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL TEMP. RANGE
ADC-HX12BGC 0 to +70°C
ADC-HX12BMC 0 to +70°C
ADC-HX12BMM –55 to +125°C
ADC-HX12BMM-QL –55 to +125°C
ADC-HX/883 –55 to +125°C
ADC-HZ12BGC 0 to +70°C
ADC-HZ12BMC 0 to +70°C
ADC-HZ12BMM –55 to +125°C
ADC-HZ12BMM-QL –55 to +125°C
ADC-HZ/883 –55 to +125°C
MIL-STD-883B units are available under DESC Drawing Number
5962-88508.  Contact DATEL for 883 product specification.
0.040
(1.016)